
AKMATYS MEMBERS LIST MAR/2002

LEGEND
R - REGISTERED

1 Abdullah Abd Rahman R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 akix2000@hotmail.com University of Liverpool
2 Adi Md Shah R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 adimdshah@hotmail.com University of Leicester
3 Adniz Mohd Affandi Jun-00 zinda_127@hotmail.com University of Warwick
4 Adora Asyikin Kamarudin R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 aadoraa@hotmail.com University of Nottingham
5 Adzril Adnan R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 adzril@hotmail.com Universiti Tenaga Nasional
6 Aeni Haryati Hashim R £2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 okada@hotmail.com University of Southampton
7 Ahmad Abd Halim R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 a.abdul-halim@lse.ac.uk London School Of Economics
8 Ahmad Fahmi Jun-00 fahmy@ignmail.com Imperial College
9 Ahmad Firdaus Jun-00 firdaus937@hotmail.com
10 Ahmad Hasnan Abdullah Jun-00 hasznan@hotmail.com Royal College of Surgeon in Dublin
11 Ahmad Radzuri Ismail R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 radzuri@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
12 Ahmad Redzuan Sidek R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 little_redzuan@hotmail.com University of Manchester
13 Ahmad Syazwan Ahmad Nawawi Jun-00 holmes@writemail.com University of Cardiff
14 Ahmad Zahir Mokhtar R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 ahmad_zahir@hotmail.com
15 Ahmad Zaki Astaman R £2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 ahmad.astaman@ic.ac.uk Imperial College
16 Aini Haryati M Saleh R Jun-00 Oct-00 faery88@hotmail.com Imperial College
17 Aliana Wirda Jun-00 aabdulp@umich.edu Michigan University USA
18 Amin Ramli R Jun-00 Dec-01 ramlia@rpi.edu RPI
19 Asyrul Ridzwan Ramali R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 asyrul@yahoo.com University of Warwick
20 Azharry Yaakob R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 aza07@hotmail.com Queen Belfast Northern Ireland
21 Azlinda Ozair Jun-00 cindaozair@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
22 Azlizawati Azil Jun-00 azliz@hotmail.com Queen Belfast Northern Ireland
23 Azmi Ashaari LTI Jun-00 azmiashari@hotmail.com Imperial College
24 Azuardi Ahmad R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 azuardi@hotmail.com
25 Badrulhisyam Fauzi R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 badrulhisyam@hotmail.com Imperial College
26 Balaratnam Vijayasingam Jun-00 balaratnam@email.com University of Bristol
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27 Belinda Mohd Chan Jun-00 leen_belindamc@hotmail.com
28 Bong Yee Kim Jun-00 melanie437@tellmeimcute.com
29 Chia Liang Choong R Jun-00 Oct-00 liangchoong@hotmail.com Queen Belfast Northern Ireland
30 Chin Dong Wah Jun-00 dongwah@hotmail.com
31 Choong Sy Giin Jun-00 sygiin@hotmail.com
32 Danial Idris Jun-00 dantrix@usa.net
33 Dayang F Zahra Jun-00 dygfz@yeayea.com
34 Dzul Anuar Mohd Zain Jun-00 dzul98@hotmail.com Universiti Tenaga Nasional
35 Ellisha Othman Jun-00 lishchief@usa.net
36 Ellyana Mohd Selamat Jun-00 elly503@hotmail.com
37 Eng Lee Har Jun-00 leehar@hotmail.com
38 Eunice Saw Jinee Jun-00 ejinee@hotmail.com
39 Ewe Chun Te R Jun-00 Oct-00 chunte@softhome.com Imperial College
40 Eza Fauzana Shaarani R LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 efx3112@hotmail.com University of Southampton
41 Faezah Nor Japar Jun-00 faezahnor@hotmail.com King's College
42 Faisal Mansor R Jun-00 Oct-00 d-elf@mailcity.com University of Illinois Urbana Champ
43 Farah Syafina Bahari Jun-00 bliss_80@hotmail.com University of Nottingham
44 Hafez Ahmad Hamidi Jun-00 hafezkmys@hotmail.com
45 Hafiz Imran Ahmad Hamidi R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 imranarazy@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
46 Haninah Ahmad Shuhaimi R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 hanirin@hotmail.com Royal College of Surgeon in Dublin
47 Hannah Ahmad Rosli R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 hannahrosli@hotmail.com University of College London UCL
48 Hasri A Hasan Jun-00 jaka@jahoopa.com
49 Hazif Azli Mt Husin R LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 hazifmo@yahoo.com Imperial College
50 Hetty Marini Jun-00 hetty@gurlmail.com
51 Husni Azam Yusof R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 husniazam@hotmail.com Imperial College
52 Intan Nadia Jalil R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 nadelliya@yahoo.com University of Cambridge
53 Intan Syuhada R Jun-00 Oct-00 syuhad@hakkinen.net University of Southampton
54 Isham Shafarin Ishak R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 isham80@yahoo.com Imperial College
55 Iskandar Samad Jun-00 iskandarsamad@hotmail.com University of Cambridge
56 Izaty Farhana R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 izaty@lycos.com University of Nottingham
57 Jalil Masing Jun-00 anak_apai111@bolt.com University of Sheffield
58 James Yii Yang Ho Jun-00 jamesyii@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
59 Jeyasilan Karpudewan Jun-00 silan@wildmail.com
60 Joanna Ibrahim R £2 LTI Jun-00 Dec-01 skinjoe@hotmail.com Imperial College
61 Johan Ahmad Zamani R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 johanahmadzamani@hotmail.com University of Warwick
62 Kavin Kumar Jun-00 kavinkumar7@yahoo.com University of Southampton
63 Kok Yee Hern Matthew Jun-00 handsom3@hotmail.com
64 Kuan Jay Sen Jun-00 jskuan@yahoo.com University of Cambridge
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65 Lai Jen Li Jun-00 jen_li@iname.com
66 Laila Mastura Ahmad Apandi Jun-00 lailamastura@hotmail.com University of Nottingham
67 Leong Kong Mun R Jun-00 Oct-00 ray000@mailcity.com
68 Lim Chee Ching Jun-00 chee_ching@hotmail.com
69 Lim Chiao Kee Jun-00 lijanna@hotmail.com
70 Lim Ching Ying Christine Jun-00 lcy85@hotmail.com
71 Lim Ing Sze Lynnette Jun-00 lynnette_lim@hotmail.com
72 Lim Thai Ying Wendy Jun-00 wizardkonkout@hotmail.com
73 Lisa Harun Jun-00 isla_h@yahoo.com
74 Mahazir Nor R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 m_buzir@hotmail.com University of Manchester
75 Masrin Mahayudin R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 yen8@hotmail.com Imperial College
76 Mathuri Subramaniam Jun-00 mabaker79@hotmail.com
77 Melissa Mansur R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 ariessa@hotmail.com Stanford University, USA
78 Mohamad Fitri Basri R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 zikirku@hotmail.com Imperial College
79 Mohamed Abdul Khalid Abd Sani R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 mdilahk@yahoo.com University of Lancaster
80 Mohammad Hanafiah Jun-00 mimat6@hotmail.com
81 Mohammat Wazir Awang Jun-00 wazir12@hotbot.com
82 Mohd Aizan Mohd Nor Jun-00 gentsdole@yahoo.com
83 Mohd Arif Abdul Razak R Jun-00 Oct-00 arif17@hotmail.com University of St Andrews
84 Mohd Azali Mohd Zin Jun-00 asalku@hotmail.com
85 Mohd Azhar Ayob R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 azhar321@hotmail.com Queen Belfast Northern Ireland
86 Mohd Fahmi Abd Rahim R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 mfar27@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
87 Mohd Fairuz Dalawi R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 fairuz81@hotmail.com Imperial College
88 Mohd Fauzi Idrus Jun-00 fauzittj@hotmail.com
89 Mohd Firdaus Ibrahim R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 firdaus1980@hotmail.com Imperial College
90 Mohd Irwan Ahmad Mustapha Jun-00 mibam@usa.net
91 Mohd Kamal Mohd Akbar R LTI Jun-00 Jan-02 mkm00@ic.ac.uk Imperial College
92 Mohd Khidir Khairy Abdul Jalil R Jun-00 Oct-00 dirjaz@yahoo.com University Of Middlesex
93 Mohd Nabil Fawzi Abd Rani R Jun-00 Oct-00 nabilfawzy@gooner.net
94 Mohd Nasron Embong Jun-00 maldini34@hotmail.com University of Southampton
95 Mohd Nazri Mohd Jais LTI Jun-00 ayie@chemist.com University of Manchester
96 Mohd Nazrul Elias R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 nazrul@n2.com Imperial College
97 Mohd Razief Roslan R Jun-00 macaziena@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
98 Mohd Suhayl Anuar Jun-00 suhaylannuar@hotmail.com
99 Mohd Tarmizi Mohd Ali Jun-00 tarmizi_myg@hotmail.com University of Manchester

100 Mohd Yazli Yohana R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 Royal College of Surgeon in Dublin
101 Mohd Zaid Zolkifly Jun-00 rokawa@hotmail.com Imperial College
102 Muhamad Azwan Arshad R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 drazwan@hotmail.com University of College London UCL
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103 Muhamed Tajudean Bakhtiar Jun-00 drdeanmd@hotmail.com University of Liverpool
104 Muhammad Adli Musa Jun-00 muhammad_adli@hotmail.com University of College London UCL
105 Muhammad Husni Abd Raof R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 mhar99@hotmail.com Imperial College
106 Muhammad Novan Amirudin Jun-00 novan23@usa.net
107 Muhd Shamsul Arif Ramli Jun-00 shamsul12@hotmail.com
108 Musliza Musa R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 musliza_234@hotmail.com London School Of Economics
109 Naimah Hidayati Hudi Jun-00 naimah_hudi@hotmail.com University of Manchester
110 Nazmi Syahrin Kasmurin R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 nazmisyahrin@hotmail.com University of Bath
111 Ng Lee Har Jun-00 leechar@hotmail.com
112 Nik Eizwan Nik Sufian R LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 nike_z1@yahoo.com University of Warwick
113 Nik Norezreen Nik Adnan Jun-00 niknorez@excite.com
114 Nik Yazmin Nik Azman R Jun-00 Oct-00 nikyazmin@hotmail.com London School Of Economics
115 Nila Baizura Ismail R LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 zura281@mailcity.com University of Warwick
116 Noor Hanani Abd Munir R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 nani2411@yahoo.com University of College London UCL
117 Nor Junaida Yusof Jun-00 june_2@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
118 Norafiza Saleha Sahlan R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 apis585@hotmail.com University of Warwick
119 Noreen Firdaus Mohd Yahya R Jun-00 Dec-01 masterpiece81@yahoo.com UMIST
120 Norlina Elias Jun-00 norlina_e@hotmail.com University of Surrey
121 Norzeihan Bappu R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 zeihan@hotmail.com
122 Nur Aisah Ahmad Tarmizi R LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 nashakurt@hotmail.com University of Warwick
123 Nur Atika Abdul Latif R Jun-00 Oct-00 atik06@hotmail.com
124 Nur Azreen Abd Manap Jun-00 aziemanap@hotmail.com Oxford University
125 Nur Fazlina Abd Kadir Jun-00 sagitalena@lycos.com University of Bath
126 Nura Nadia Abdul Hadi R Jun-00 Oct-00 dyya_myra@yahoo.com University Tenaga Nasional
127 Nurfitriah Ibrahim R Jun-00 Oct-00 fitt1208@hotmail.com University of Southampton
128 Nurhaslina Mohd Nor Jun-00 shina80@yahoo.com
129 Nurul Ain Selamat R Jun-00 Oct-00 ain_98@hotmail.com
130 Nurul Ain Sham Ismail Jun-00 ain_sham@yahoo.com
131 Nurul Huda Abd Mutalib R LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 beinstyle@hotmail.com Imperial College
132 Nurul Huda Mohd Fadzillah R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 zaza80@yahoo.com Queen Mary 
133 Ooi Hun Yong Alex Jun-00 alexhun@hotmail.com
134 Phang Siew Feng Jun-00 phsf98@yahoo.com
135 Prabin Sivabalan R Jun-00 Oct-00 prabn@hotmail.com Cambridge University
136 Putri Nurizatul Shira Buang Jun-00 p_shira@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
137 Ranimah Mohd Ramli R Jun-00 Oct-00 ima_anira@hotmail.com University of College London UCL
138 Remmy Asmara Hashim Jun-00 r_asmara@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
139 Rozan Amry Hanafi R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 amry@n2.com Imperial College
140 Shaharum Ramli R Jun-00 Oct-00 shaharum_r@hotmail.com
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141 Sharifah Faradila Wan Muhamad Hatta R Jun-00 Oct-00 shfara@hotmail.com Queen Belfast Northern Ireland
142 Sharul Mizan Mohamad Saleh R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 piccadilly@mailcity.com Imperial College
143 Shazatol Nazha Subari R Jun-00 Oct-00 kersha18@hotmail.com University of Southampton
144 Shazlin Helda Ibrahim Jun-00 shazlin16@hotmail.com
145 Shera Shah Shaharudin Jun-00 sherashah@hotmail.com University of Southampton
146 Sia Choon Howe Jun-00 chsia17@hotmail.com
147 Siti Kamariah Ahmad Subki Jun-00 akashah8@hotmail.com
148 Siti Mariam Muhd Masdek R Jun-00 Oct-00 alex_mary_018@secret-services.net Franklin College Switzerland
149 Siti Norafidah Mohd Ramli Jun-00 opiezz@hotmail.com London School Of Economics
150 Siti Rohani Mohd Yakop Jun-00 sitirohanimy@hotmail.com Queen Belfast Northern Ireland
151 Sonya Chee Sook Fern Jun-00 sonya_chee@hotmail.com
152 Sophia Henry R LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 sophia_henry@hotmail.com Imperial College
153 Steven Lim WanCheng Jun-00 babytou@hotmail.com
154 Suhaimi Abdul Rahim Jun-00 suhaimishay@hotmail.com
155 Sunita Nair Vejagaran Jun-00 spisces@hotmail.com
156 Suresh Sethuranam Jun-00 spin4u2@hotmail.com
157 Syahrul Nazrim Idris R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 snaz133@hotmail.com
158 Syamsul Akmal Abd Manab R LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 sakmal@hotmail.com Imperial College
159 Syazrah Yuanidah Abd Salam R Jun-00 Oct-00 hoodoo_divas@hotmail.com University of Nottingham
160 Syed Edlee Harith R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 Sedlee@hotmail.com University of Manchester
161 Tan Boon Siew R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 boonsiew@hotmail.com Imperial College
162 Teesilia Mohamed Nor Jun-00 teesilia81@yahoo.com
163 Wan Noraliza Wan Yaakup R Jun-00 Oct-00 babyripp@hotmail.com
164 Yasnul Yahya R RM 2 Jun-00 Oct-00 yasnul@hotmail.com University of Surrey
165 Zakiah Sulaiman Jun-00 zakiah17@yahoo.com University of Sheffield
166 Zulkifli Salim R RM 2 LTI Jun-00 Oct-00 kadol@yahoo.com Imperial College

167 Abdul Munir Abdul Karim R Jun-01 Nov-01 munir_lazom@hotmail.com Imperial College
168 Ahmad Afif Zamri R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 afif_9@hotmail.com University of Leeds
169 Aida Azni Zulkifli R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 azniena@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
170 Aidzeel Iskandar Ahmad R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 verdamut_05@hotmail.com University of Manchester
171 Alizawati Kamalul Azam R Jun-01 Nov-01 capulet_massacre@hotmail.com Imperial College
172 Ashrani Aizzuddin R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 University of Cambridge
173 Azizul Hafiz Jamaluddin R Jun-01 Nov-01 azizul_jamaluddin@ic.ac.uk Imperial College
174 Eddie Nor Fadzly Mohd Saleh R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 bashbuka@hotmail.com University of Leeds
175 Fairuz Ramadanu R Jun-01 Jan-02 ramadanu@yahoo.com University of Leicester
176 Farah Ramlee R Jun-01 Nov-01 farahramlee@hotmail.com University of College London
177 Farhani Sanat R Jun-01 Feb-02 farhanisanat@hotmail.com University of Warwick
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178 Faridah Fadzlullah R Jun-01 Nov-01 faridahfy@hotmail.com University of College London
179 Fatimah Ahmedy R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 ettyedy@hotmail.com University of Wales
180 Fatimah Mansor R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 fm90@hotmail.com University of Warwick
181 Fazlin Hassan Naziri R Jun-01 Nov-01 fazlinhn@hotmail.com Imperial College
182 Hanifa Hanafi R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 hanifa_hanafi@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
183 Hanizah Salwa Amran R Jun-01 Jan-02 awa99@hotmail.com Queen's University Belfast
184 Hartini Kamruzzaman R Jun-01 Nov-01 tinikamar@hotmail.com Imperial College
185 Kartini Abdul Jabar R Jun-01 Feb-02 mrsmart97240@hotmail.com Queen's University Belfast
186 Madiha Suhana Mohamed R Jun-01 Nov-01 madihamohamed@hotmail.com Imperial College
187 Majdi Abdul Karim R Jun-01 Nov-01 majdi27@hotmail.com Imperial College
188 Mimi Aizreen Hamzah R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 aizreenhamzah@hotmail.com University of Salford
189 Mohamed Irwan Hezmi Abdul Ghani R Jun-01 Feb-02 wan146@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
190 Mohd Burhan Fauzi R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 bur_hain@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
191 Mohd Fahmie Othman R Jun-01 Jan-02 mfo1@le.ac.uk University of Leicester
192 Mohd Fakhruddin Jais R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 qude008@hotmail.com UMIST
193 Mohd Hafiz Ismail R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 inspired11@hotmail.com University of Southampton
194 Mukhzeer Mohamad Shahimin R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 mukhzeer@hotmail.com University of Southampton
195 Nadiah Abd Wahab R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 dd97057@hotmail.com University College Dublin
196 Nazatul Amilin Zahari R Jun-01 Nov-01 alinzaryz@hotmail.com University of College London
197 Noor Imelda Adam R Jun-01 Oct-01 nemilda@hotmail.com University of Southampton
198 Noor Zafina Mohd Zamin R Jun-01 Nov-01 effinity@hotmail.com University of College London
199 Nor Farihan Mohd Yatim R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 farihan_81@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
200 Nor Zilfarina Jaafar R Jun-01 Feb-02 norzil@hotmail.com University of Bath
201 Norhafishah Abdul Malek R Jun-01 Nov-01 ipeks_22@hotmail.com University of College London
202 Nur Fadiah Abdul Mutalib R Jun-01 Feb-02 princess_nur@yahoo.com University of Southampton
203 Nurfarah Sabtu R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 vogue16@hotmail.com University of Wales
204 Nurhana Baharudin R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 nurhana_b@hotmail.com University of Sheffield
205 Omar Khan R Jun-01 Mar-02 omarkhan@rocketmail.com University of Illinois
206 Ridzuan Zulkifly R Jun-01 Feb-02 kelabi@hotmail.com University of Southampton
207 Rijalul Fiqri Mustapha R Jun-01 Feb-02 rijalul_1981@yahoo.co.uk University of Lancaster
208 Rizaidi Rohim R Jun-01 Nov-01 rizaidi.rohim@ic.ac.uk Imperial College
209 Siti Masitah Elias R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 mas_eli@yahoo.com University of Lancaster
210 Sofia Adilah Basar R Jun-01 Feb-02 sop_93@hotmail.com Imperial College
211 Suhaila Mansor R Jun-01 Mar-02 sm1201@soton.ac.uk University of Southampton
212 Syazwani Aman R Jun-01 Jan-02 wanieaman@hotmail.com University of Warwick
213 Tan Siao Pei R £2 Jun-01 Oct-01 siao_pei@hotmail.com University of Edinburgh
214 Vanitha Nandini Sivalingam R Jun-01 Jan-02 v.n.sivalingam@sms.ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh
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